Opis produktu
Przegroda: Tak

Kolor: Bezowy
Grubos¢ [mm]: 2

Dane aktualne na dzien: 27-04-2024 16:24

Link do produktu: https://sklep.elteam.com.pl/plytka-zaptw-2-db-1608770000-p-318662.html

Ptytka ZAP/TW 2 DB 1608770000

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Klasa palnosci materiatu izolacyjnego wg. UL 94: VO

108,14 zt

87,91 zt
1608770000
4008190190880

WEIDMULLER
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